Mandant

RHB Rapido hbs GmbH

Centurius Real Estate GmbH

Centurius Immobilien Handels GmbH
Rosseler Spielhallen GmbH

Rosseler StraRe 79 Spielhallen KG
Residenz Bad Bellevue Zweite GmbH
Marina Residenz am Miiggelsee GmbH
Fortuna 93 GmbH Spielhalle
Frankfurter Allee 286 Spielhallen Gmblt
Royal Beach Bugas GmbH

L. Medved Gew. Vermietung & Verpact
Seleny & Medved "valeta" GbR

Lucky Commerz One GmbH

Lucky Commerz Two GmbH

Lucky Commerz Three GmbH

Lucky Commerz Seven GmbH
Schrobenhausener Str.

Hotel Frankfurter Allee GmbH

Lafone Investment Ltd.

LODA Verwaltungs KG

Total

Stand 25.10.2023/th

Medved Gruppe

Mand.Nr.

11575
10670
11207
10250
10648
10919
10201
10946
10221
10065
10275
10586
10016
10063
10064
12102
10136
18349
10766
18242

Offen aus
Vorjahren

(2019,2020,20 Neu/offen aus
21,2022)
0,00 2.999,28
1.040,89 0,00
3.074,95 11.706,97
0,00 11.599,29
0,00 1.422,76
2.677,50 2.982,02
1.190,00 3.300,34
0,00 10.670,73
0,00 11.635,47
Altforderung aus 2016 ausgebucht
0,00 9.567,60
0,00 297,50
1.511,30 12.772,87
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 2.363,70
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 3.399,83
0,00 4.935,41
9.494,64 89.653,77

Zahlungen
2023

2.999,28
0,00
14.272,81
1.371,71
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
3.880,48

7.972,60
297,50
803,61
0,00
0,00
1.665,00
0,00
0,00
500,00

3.031,41

36.794,40
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62.354,01




